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Pacton T4-001

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Pacton
Unterkategorie Plattform Auflieger
Baujahr 2004

Datum der Erstzulassung 29-10-2004

Farbe Rot
Zustand Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand Gut
Referenz 5932
Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

9.000kg
41.000kg
50.000kg
1.360cm
255cm

XLDTTD45400050513



Pacton T4-001

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor

e Antiblockiersystem
o Luftfederung
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